
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Hill 12-I

Start 9-30-15

2 soil 2 Finish 10-1-15
7 clay 9

23 shale 32
30 lime 62
73 shale 135
8 lime 143
5 shale 148

42 lime 190         set 20’ of  7”
14 shale 204    ran 683.5’ of 2 ⅞ 
15 lime 219      cemented to surface
10 shale 229              66 sxs total 
19 lime 248

166 shale 414
15 lime 429
57 shale 486
28 lime 514
27 shale 541
10 lime 551
17 shale 568
6 lime 574
10 shale 584
6 lime 590
16 shale 606
4 sandy shale 610 show

45 Bkn sand 655 good show
4 Dk sand 659 show

30 shale 689 T.D.
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